IV PRUEBA CIRCUITO HEXAGONAL 2023
QROMIA
Clasificacion Scratch

[%»E’

GOLF CALVIA

B

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex EQUIPO RES Total
1 BP00157510 DEYA Llopis, MIQUEL 3 SOCKET TEAM 34 97
BP061794-P INSUA BAUZA, JOSE 0 SOCKET TEAM 33
BP00157511 DEYA LLOPIS, JOAN 3,1 SOCKET TEAM 30
BP13281052 VAQUER ARAUJO, XAVIER 6,5 SOCKET TEAM 22
2 BP55911020 BISELLACH SERVERA, MARC -2,1 PULA GOLF RESORT 40 94
BP55449820 TOUS NICOLAU, JOAN -2,5 PULA GOLF RESORT 31
BP55954122 NICOLAU TOMAS, JOAN 10,2 PULA GOLF RESORT 23
BP55775156 SALA TOUS, ARNAU 5,4 PULA GOLF RESORT 19
3 BP15391289 BLANES ANDERSSON, ALEJANDRO 3,3 Balneario llletas & grand follies 33 93
BP15424614 MANJON VELLISCO, JUAN PEDRO 0,1 Balneario llletas & grand follies 31
BP57050314 AZPILICUETA RODRIGUEZ.V , BORJA 2,6 Balneario llletas & grand follies 29
BP10312623 AMBORN, MATTIAS 3,9 Balneario llletas & grand follies 25
4 BP07060505 MATEU BOU, JUAN 4,2 SONTROBAT - PROA 31 84
BP02949093 JUAN SUREDA, JUAN PEDRO 5,6 SONTROBAT - PROA 28
BP55980312 SERVERA BRUNET, BIEL 11,5 SONTROBAT - PROA 25
BP02198398 NADAL HOMAR, RAFAEL 15 SONTROBAT - PROA 21
5 BP15436894 FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME 3,8 Riera - Florit 30 82
BP10152195 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU 9,2 Riera - Florit 29
BP10237542 RIERA MUNOZ, MIGUEL 9,9 Riera - Florit 23
BP00106221 TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE 12,8 Riera - Florit 20
6 BP00350645 LOWEN, OLIVER PETER 10,1 BALEAR ENERGY 33 81
BP00341832 KREISLER JOLY, DIEGO 12,3 BALEAR ENERGY 27
BP00890435 LLABRES BIBILONI, IVAN 10,2 BALEAR ENERGY 21
BP13988344 PERELLO VALLECILLO, FERNANDO 17,9 BALEAR ENERGY 20

BP00438343 JULVE JAUME, LLUIS 2,6 AIGONOVA INSTAL. TEAM 30 81
BP51364863 BAUZA LOPEZ, MIGUEL 4 AIGONOVA INSTAL. TEAM 26
BP15798086 NAVARRO GARCIA, EMILIO 9,7 AIGONOVA INSTAL. TEAM 25
BP15419277 ROMO PEREZ, FRANCISCO 5,9 AIGONOVA INSTAL. TEAM 25

8 BP02802867 MASON, PETER 2,1 RNA 30 78
BP02101944 LLINAS SUREDA, JAIME 5,3 RNA 27
BP02366751 DE LUCA, ANTONIO 12,2 RNA 21
BP00082399 SALVA VIDAL, TOMEU 11,4 RNA 19

9 BP00751305 SUASI LLITERAS, JOAN 8 TU HIPER.COM 29 76
BP02995918 OLIVER LLORET, SANTIAGO 13,3 TU HIPER.COM 24
BP02378269 FEBRER SANTANDREU, MATEU 10,6 TU HIPER.COM 23
BP02751302 CALVINO LLINAS, MIQUEL ANGEL 14,8 TU HIPER.COM 19
BP13350913 PRICE, MICHAEL 5,2 TERRAZA BALEAR 32 76
BP14985053 CROZIER FRAU, MARC 8,6 TERRAZA BALEAR 22
BP13255193 MARTINEZ NAVARRO, DAVID 8,8 TERRAZA BALEAR 22
BP00965498 SWENSSON Swensson, Joost 11,4 TERRAZA BALEAR 21

11 BP59957546 SERRA ROSERO, CRISTIAN 6,2 ADN GOLF BY HG 30 75
BP12455850 MARCH LLOBERA, GERARDO 0,3 ADN GOLF BY HG 27
BP07969694 LOPEZ-BERMEJO TELLEZ, JAIME 10,1 ADN GOLF BY HG 18
BP59413993 VALLES AMILLACH, MARCOS 24,4 ADN GOLF BY HG 10

12 BP16980752 MARQUES MORAGUES, MARIANO 8,8 ESCABRUM 28 74
BP16239819 BRUNET COMPANY, JAIME 10,7 ESCABRUM 23
BP13016886 CERDO HAITZ, MANUEL 8,8 ESCABRUM 23
BP00194069 GALMES ROTGER, MIGUEL 13 ESCABRUM 15



Pos
13

14

16

18

20

23

B

Licencia

BP12103101
BP16054817
BP51063042
BP15812267
BP00794250
BP00952184
BP00975528
BP15958454
BP16381768
BP51899697
BP51909266
BP15441898
BP14814667
BP12452896
BP14969187
BP14969188
BP07262767
BP07935099
BP07097987
BP07055542
BP07107989
BP55185231
BP02746772
BP14887733
BP18821647
BP00802975
BP18821644
BP18821648
BP07801214
BP18965869
BP07985166
BP07743955
BP00976305
BP16753033
BP16901258
BP16167465
BP09060225
BP16987613
BP12822249
BP16460344
BP09919405
BP16931475
BP16438388
BP16405330
BP18884176
BP15186338
BP19382744
BP19948624
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QROMIA

Clasificacion Scratch

Nombre

FERNANDEZ ANSORENA, ANA

DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MARIA

RIGO PANIZA, DAMIAN

SUAREZ RIESCO, DIONISIO
MADRIGAL RODRIGUEZ, GUILLERMO
VALLESPIR SANCHEZ, MONTSERRAT
AMOROS PRATS, ANTONI
GELABERT GENOVART, FRANCISCO
BONNIN SAMPER, SANTIAGO
MATEOS MUNOZ, JOSE

BLAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARCOS
TUGORES MORRO, JAIME

PAWEL, JENS

STEIN, ANDRE

ROTH, JUTTA

SCHOLL, THOMAS

PONS CORRO, PERE ANTONI
SABATER CANTERO, MIQUEL

PONS CIFRE, PEDRO

ALFARO, FEDERICO
PEREZ-HERNANDEZ EGART, RAIMUNDO
TOUS AGUILO, BARTOLOME
BORTOLOTTI, STEFANO

DUENKLER, DIRK

PRIETO GONZALO, FELIPE

GARCIA COMPANY, MANUEL ANGEL
FRECHOSO LLORENTE, RAUL
JIMENEZ CARRERO, ANDRES
TERRASA MORA, JUAN CARLOS
PIZARRO FRICK, JONATAN

DI MAURO, STEFANO

TORRENTS SANDBERG, OLIVER
MUNOZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
GONZALEZ NAJERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
AGUILO BOSCH, RAMON
MENENDEZ ALVAREZ, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ REVERTE, ANTONIO
SANTAMARTA KIBBY, ALBERTO
GARRIDO SEVILLA, CATALINO
DELGADO SOTO, SALVADOR

ARIAS MARTORELL, MIGUEL ANGEL
RAMIREZ NARANJO, FRANCISCO
CALVO PINAR, JOSE GUILLERMO
SOBRADO ROSSELLO, MIGUEL
PRATS MULET, PEDRO

NICOLAU NANO, JUAN PABLO
NICOLAU NANO, RAFAEL
MAHARAJ, VIJAY

Hex EQUIPO

4,2 La Columna Vertebral

17,7 La Columna Vertebral

11,5 La Columna Vertebral

13,5 La Columna Vertebral
5,7 PM GRUP 21

10,3 PM GRUP 21

17,5 PM GRUP 21

13,9 PM GRUP 21
6,3 GEMAHE GOLF

11,7 GEMAHE GOLF

13,9 GEMAHE GOLF

32,1 GEMAHE GOLF

13,2 Golf de Andratx GOATS
9,2 Golf de Andratx GOATS
6,4 Golf de Andratx GOATS
11 Golf de Andratx GOATS

[&’

GOLF CALVIA

RES Total

30
23
20
10
27
26
18
15
29
26
16

9
23
23
22
18

4,5 HOTEL PANORAMA DON MIGUEL 30
8,6 HOTEL PANORAMA DON MIGUEL 21
8,9 HOTEL PANORAMA DON MIGUEL 17
13,2 HOTEL PANORAMA DON MIGUEL 15

9,1 ELITE DOGS 26
12 ELITE DOGS 20
19,5 ELITE DOGS 19
14,1 ELITE DOGS 18
10,1 PARAPAR TEAM 24
15,2 PARAPAR TEAM 23
11,8 PARAPAR TEAM 18
14,3 PARAPAR TEAM 16
16,4 OLIVER AGENCIA INMOBILIARIA 22
7 OLIVER AGENCIA INMOBILIARIA 21
10,7 OLIVER AGENCIA INMOBILIARIA 21
16,9 OLIVER AGENCIA INMOBILIARIA 19
7,6 metaldrgicas Aguilo 27
8,3 metallrgicas Aguilo 20
11,9 metalurgicas Aguilo 17
17,4 metalurgicas Aguilo 11
7,6 AMIGOS FOREVER 28
8,6 AMIGOS FOREVER 18
9,9 AMIGOS FOREVER 18
11,2 AMIGOS FOREVER 18
13,9 TAIGUER GOLF TEAM 22
12,5 TAIGUER GOLF TEAM 21
9,4 TAIGUER GOLF TEAM 20
10,3 TAIGUER GOLF TEAM 19
9,7 HOTEL CALA DOR 24
7,5 HOTEL CALA DOR 20
12,4 HOTEL CALA DOR 19
16,3 HOTEL CALA DOR 14

73

71

71

68

68

65

65

64

64

64

63

63
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25

26

29

30

34
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B
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BP55999111
BP55980092
BP55159354
BP00170516
BP02099803
BP02140199
BP02942116
BP15751022
BP12311728
BP02171361
BP15816423
CP01071451
BP00066256
BP56988807
BP00455071
BP15969521
BP12902365
BP55348214
BP55896965
BP01362583
BP13922115
BP00441219
BP13935243
BP02979969
BP02963370
BP02469423
BP02944027
BP12240206
BP01131286
BP01238762
BP56804099
BP13914864
BP56976220
BP56976222
BP56916341
BP07963398
BP57065094
BP57975544
BP57449825
BP00896683
BP17920481
BP17920181
BP17273898
BP16962237
BP16418947
BP13981785
BP16772969
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TAUBE, MORITZ

SCHILLING, THOMAS

SCHMALER, CHRISTIANE

HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS
RENKEWITZ, DANIEL

HORTIAN, GERO

SCHOBER, MATTHIAS

MAS Ayala, BARTOLOME

MARIN PULIDO, PABLO ANGEL
CERDA JAUME, PABLO

MAS MESTRE, PEDRO

ZARAGOZA IGLESIAS, JOSE LUIS
CIFRE SALLERAS, FRANCISCO
SEEBERGER, PHILIPP SEBASTIAN
PLANAS PUIGSERVER, CARLOS

LE GLOUX, STEPHANE

DESVAUX, LUIS

HINDLE, NEIL

LE GLOUX, CHRISTELLE

MARQUES JUAN DE SENTMENAT, JUAN PEI
RAMIS Morell, ANTONIO

RIERA VAZQUEZ, RAMON

RIBOT MURILLO, VICTOR
MANZANO RIERA, RAMON
GOMILA FLUXA, JOAN XAVIER
TRUANT ., VINCENT

RIERA MONROIG, GUILLERMO
FERRER AMENGUAL, JUAN MIGUEL
MASSANET PASSOLAS, JOAN
GONZALEZ PERALES, JOSE CARLOS
DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, JORGE
BIBILONI ISO, PEDRO IGNACIO
KINNEAR LINARES, DUNCAN ROBERTSON
SEGUI CARO, PAU

VIDAL RIUTORT, XAVIER
RODRIGUEZ FOLIN, JAIME

OLIVA RIERA, JOAN BERNAT
MORANO TORRES, JORGE

VIDAL BRITO DEL PINO, GABRIELA
WEINBERGER, KARL

SOMMERLAD, MORITZ
SOMMERLAD, RALPH

LINZ, MANFRED PAUL

HUMERA AMAT, ROBERTO
GOMEZ HERNANDO, JUAN CARLOS
MOLINA VAN DE KAMP, JOHN JOAQUIN
PONCE MARI, ANTONIO

Hex EQUIPO

2,3 Finca El Patio Allstars
11,3 Finca El Patio Allstars
13,7 Finca El Patio Allstars
24,1 Finca El Patio Allstars
12,3 PINE TRAP CREW
11,3 PINE TRAP CREW
13,8 PINE TRAP CREW

6,3 BACKSPIN BOYS
13,3 BACKSPIN BOYS
15,7 BACKSPIN BOYS
13,4 BACKSPIN BOYS

8,4 HEADSEEKERS WARRIORS
13,2 HEADSEEKERS WARRIORS
10,4 HEADSEEKERS WARRIORS
17,7 HEADSEEKERS WARRIORS

6,3 Forga Quiropractic
23,8 Forga Quiropractic

12 Forga Quiropractic

25 Forga Quiropractic
15,1 DBSOFT
11,9 DBSOFT
17,4 DBSOFT
19,6 DBSOFT
12,5 Coco Beach House
17,6 Coco Beach House
13,6 Coco Beach House
17,3 Coco Beach House

9,7 Jumbo Tours Team
10,8 Jumbo Tours Team
20,2 Jumbo Tours Team

14 Jumbo Tours Team
12,7 Team Rocket
10,4 Team Rocket
15,8 Team Rocket

18 Team Rocket

9 Alcanada Bellevue

7,5 Alcanada Bellevue
15,1 Alcanada Bellevue
12,5 Alcanada Bellevue

5,2 GOLF SON GUAL

9,9 GOLF SON GUAL
13,8 GOLF SON GUAL
11,6 GOLF SON GUAL
10,8 BLOCKHOUSE

8,4 BLOCKHOUSE
23,4 BLOCKHOUSE
16,9 BLOCKHOUSE

[%»E’

GOLF CALVIA

RES Total

30
19
13
12
22
22
17
28
20
13
12
26
20
15

6
30
20
10

8
25
19
15
11
23
19
17
15
27
16
16
12
23
18
18
14
21
19
18
12
23
18
17
14
22
19
16
12

62

61

61

61

60

59

59

59

59

58

58

57
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BP55266714 MARQUEZ SUNER, JOAQUIN 13,5 piratas oh yeha 20 57
BP00364286 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO 7,1 piratas oh yeha 19
BP12405596 GOMEZ CHICANO, MARCOS 12,4 piratas oh yeha 18
BP56938015 BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE 20,5 piratas oh yeha 16

38 BP18102776 DE LA HERA SALVADOR, JUAN 9,4 MELIA GOLF 22 54
BP56077554 FERNANDEZ VIDAL, SERGIO 19,6 MELIA GOLF 19
BP00900238 PELAEZ RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE 16,8 MELIA GOLF 13
BP18932050 VDOVINA, SOFIA 13,1 ENGEL & VOLKERS COMMERCIAL 20 54
BP00057081 DEL ALCAZAR UNZAIN, BORJA 13,6 ENGEL & VOLKERS COMMERCIAL 17
BP01248138 FULLANA AGUIRRE, RAUL SANTS 18,9 ENGEL & VOLKERS COMMERCIAL 17
BP18919323 SALVA GARRETA, PEDRO ANTONIO 13,2 ENGEL & VOLKERS COMMERCIAL 15

40 BP16466377 SORIA RACHON, GREGORIO 11,9 ANCORA & CLIMA 22 53
BP00772738 MARROQUINO CASTILLEJO, SEBASTIAN 18,2 ANCORA & CLIMA 17
BP18043308 REAL RAMON, GUILLERMO JOSE 18,7 ANCORA & CLIMA 14
BP01399047 NTIFI BOUHADI, MOHAMED 16,6 ANCORA & CLIMA 11
BP09053612 ROIG SARRALDE, MIGUEL 7,5 HELIOCARE 29 53
BP09765336 RIPOLL RIPOLL, BARTOLOME ALONSO 20 HELIOCARE 13
BP09194074 TEJEDOR ANDERSEN, ERIK 19,2 HELIOCARE 11
BP19798976 DURAN ABAD, GUILLERMO 17,3 HELIOCARE 11
BP00804816 MARTORELL HERAS, SEBASTIAN 10,9 GOLFOS DE ARABELLA 20 53
BP00949761 ZAVORAL, KAREL 11,4 GOLFOS DE ARABELLA 19
BP13774300 RUIZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO 16 GOLFOS DE ARABELLA 14
BP13466347 ISERN SANTANDREU, DAMIAN 22,1 GOLFOS DE ARABELLA 14

43 BP00917096 MARTORELL TERRASA, FRANCISCO 8,5 QROMIA GOLF 28 52
BP19781203 ABRAHAM Buades, Miguel 19,2 QROMIA GOLF 12
BP51453674 PENA VELAZQUEZ, ASENSIO 16,2 QROMIA GOLF 12
BP00443719 TERRASA SAGRISTA, FRANCISCO 13,4 QROMIA GOLF 8
BP07286331 CRESPI GOMEZ, MARC 10 VIAJES MIRADOR 20 52
BP00368372 FIOL CAIMARI, JAUME 13,5 VIAJES MIRADOR 18
BP07385638 FIOL CAIMARI, FRANCESC 19,9 VIAJES MIRADOR 14
BP07385642 FIOL CAIMARI, MARIA 16,9 VIAJES MIRADOR 14

45 BP00891184 ENSENAT COLL, JOAQUIN 14,4 DRONE SERVICE BY ALUA HOTELS 26 51
BP51751201 COLL SOLER, MIGUEL 10,4 DRONE SERVICE BY ALUA HOTELS 14
BP56071119 BIBILONI DOLS, FRANCISCO JAVIER 19,7 DRONE SERVICE BY ALUA HOTELS 11
BP00971926 RAMON CARBONELL, JOSEP MIQUEL 21 DRONE SERVICE BY ALUA HOTELS 10

46 BP56936785 GONZALEZ DE ALAIZA GARCIA, LUIS CAR 14,8 SLICERS 18 49
BP56165624 ORIZAOLA STRANSKY, STEFAN 17,7 SLICERS 17
BP02922544 ORDONEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO 18,8 SLICERS 14
BP56916339 VIDAL PONS, MIQUEL ANGEL 19,9 SLICERS 10
BP12933288 FRITTS, EDWARD CHARLES 16 MAS GOATS 18 49
BP12928294 GONZALEZ GARCIA, DAVID 11 MAS GOATS 17
BP00985984 GEHLERT, JOCHEN 10,4 MAS GOATS 14
BP56953125 SERNA SIERRA, JUAN 19,3 MAS GOATS 11

48 CM02148185 GARCIA GOMEZ, ALVARO 14,6 Es Foners 19 48
BP13950359 SERRANO LARRAZABAL, ANGEL 25,4 Es Foners 17
CMAB8988334 SANCHEZ CASTRO, FRANCISCO 24,4 Es Foners 12
CMA8779311 ULECIA TAILLEFER, JORGE 26,5 Es Foners 6
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50

52

53

54

55

56
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BP56821378
BP00102651
BP16158513
BP56793516
BP16809495
BP16897706
BP19749210
BP19750452
BP12194269
BP12075848
BP56400244
BP12156104
BP16451560
BP12154019
BP12431400
BP16451559
BP19917705
BP19749217
BP19749211
BP00931135
BP00964872
BP00996384
BP56967612
BP00081482
BP13062249
BP00982399
BP18966547
BP51158525
BP00155474
BP00390343
BP16424589
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CARBONELL ORDINAS, PEDRO JOSE
MARIN PARRA, JOSE

ADAN ACAPTE, ENRIC

SANCHEZ PALOMO, CRISANTO
MOSELER, BERNHARD

KREICHELT, KAI-UWE

ETTER, MAX

ETTER, MARCO

MUNAR MORAGUES, MIGUEL

ALLONA DE ROSENDO, JOSE FRANCISCO
SANS LUJAN, PABLO AGUSTIN

BERGA NOGUERA, FRANCISCO
CALDENTEY Gispert, MIGUEL

SOCIAS MONTSERRAT,MARIA FRANCISCA
AMER CIRER, JUAN

SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA CRISTINA
SCHULZ, GREGOR

MULLER, ANNE MARIE

LOES, ERNEST

MARTINEZ RAMIREZ, JUAN JOSE
NAVARRO VALLE, ULPIANO

MARTINEZ PALOU DE COMASEMA, JUAN C,
FIOL ROTGER, JAIME
MARTINEZ-ALMOYNA RIFA, EMILIO
ROSSELLO FIOL, OSCAR

GALAN CHACON, FRANCISCO BALTASAR
MARQUES PUIGDORFILA, JOAQUIN
BALLESTER TORRES, JUAN BAUTISTA
POVEDA LARA, ANGEL

ROSSELLO MATAS, PEDRO JOSE

GARCIA VILLA, CESAR MARIA

Private Greeﬂs'_})

——
Ww. private-greens &

e

A T o b
AT, Trablisa &mg cantabria labs SAELOvIgjes m

ele

?
F1CARBROS

Hex
13,7 SI NO FOS
13,5 SI NO FOS
15,9 SI NO FOS
16,5 SI NO FOS
12,3 TEAM LUNA
15,8 TEAM LUNA
17,3 TEAM LUNA
11,2 TEAM LUNA
18,5 TEAM BEKKERS
14,3 TEAM BEKKERS
11,9 TEAM BEKKERS
26,5 TEAM BEKKERS
23,1 GOLF ES VIDA
19,1 GOLF ES VIDA
20,7 GOLF ES VIDA
23,1 GOLF ES VIDA
11,6 Son Muda Gardens
18,9 Son Muda Gardens
20 Son Muda Gardens
13 Mallorcasa
13,2 Mallorcasa
15,1 Mallorcasa
17,5 Mallorcasa
17,8 Udemax team
20,9 Udemax team
21,9 Udemax team
24,4 Udemax team
18,6 Golpes bajos
18,9 Golpes bajos
18,3 Golpes bajos
15 Golpes bajos

EQUIPO

Hospitales HOTE
TEF

Ls
INTERNA

A DiariodeMallorca ‘QONGOLF

cPoRToERR S e e TR G

$ w
™iiperCentro  JUaneda MELIA

k

RES Total

20
14
14

8
18
13
13
12
17
15
12

2
14
14
13

4
18
14

8
16
13

9

9
17
11

9

6
12
11
11
10

OsabadellUrquijo
Banca Privaria

48

44

44

41

40

38

37

34



